A

o

SEQ
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

012

D

= R
L024001
L024602
L024030
L024003
L024004
L024054
L024005
L024006
L024007
L0240038
L024009
L024010

#iplX

X & &
-148993.745
~148995.553
~149005.819
~149010.814
-149012.858
-149014.930
-149079.092
~149072.145
~149061.188
-149040.137
-149029.519

-148995.571

ScHOEN

Y B &

?7323.7}9
77318.629
77314.055
77311.289
77311.759
77312.988
77337.266
77343.917
77353.253
77369.778
77348.296

77327 .924

HRESE

#iX

D X
-1.808
~10.266
-4.995
-2.044
-2.072
-64.162

6.947
10.957
21.051
10.618
33.948

1.826

24

DY

-5.090

-4 .574

-2.766

0.470

T 1.229
24.278
6.651

9.336

16.525

-21.482

~20.372 ..

-4.205

B XA

BN K
5.402 136-58-19
11.239 133-34-14
5.710 184-57-37
2.097 138- 4-30
2.409 162-16-31
68.602 189-56-54
9.618  64-28-44
14.395 176-40-48
_26.762 %7?j41~56
23.963  78-10-12
39.591 212-43-49
4.584 144-26-26
1800- 0- O

Fom A
250-26-41
204- 0-55
208-58-32
167- 3- 2
149-19-33
159-16-27

43-45-11

40425-59

38- 7-55
296-18- 7
329- 1-56
293-28-22

(s ORI

93.12. 7
fis & BB & m W
-5.090 9.202720
~14.754 151.464564
~22.094 110.359530
~24.390 49.853160
-22.691 47.015752
2.816 ~180.680192
33.745 234.426515
49.732 544.913524
75.593 1591.308243
70.636 750.013048
- 28.782 977.091336
4.205 7.678330
OB 2146.3232650
M 649.262788
.9
MRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




SEQ
001
002
003

004

A E
L024047
L024024
L024008
L024025

iR
X & =
-149042.195
-149048.293
-149040.137

-149034.904

JE. B=EA
RO

Y B &

77355.586
77363.376
77369.778

77359.190

ER RS
AEEB4TH
HX 24

D X DY
-6.098 7.790
8.156 6.402
5.233 -10.588
-7.291 ~-3.604 -

i EmR 93.12. 7
FipE 2- 1
wE 6
i N A A oE A f& B | & m =
9.893 101-45- 1 128- 3-14 7.790 -47.503420
10.369 90- 4=&] 38~ 7=8% 21.982 179.285192
11.811 ) 78-10-12 296-18~ 7 17.796 93.126468
- 8.133 90- 0-.& 206-18-13 3.604 -26.276764
360- 0- 0 (Fm o) WO 99.3157380
¥ 30.043011
? ",
BRES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




- _ | HETEE R ERA 93.12. 7
( AETHZ REEBE4TH FHE  2- 2
. IR ERGEN HX 24 wE  S- 1
( SEQ W A 4 X ® Y m & D X DY o K 5 B f & W E s m ®
001 LO24052 -149044.602 77349.230  -8.268  10.553  13.406 58-49-14 128~ 4-40 10.553 -87.252204
- 002 L024023 -149052.870 77359.783 4.577 3.593 5.819 90~ 3-15  38- 7-55 24.699 113.047323
(e 003 L024024 -149048.293 77363.376 6.098  -7.790 9.893  89-55-19 308- 3-14 20.502 125.021196
004 LO24047 -149042.195 77355.586  -2.407  -6.356 - 6.796 121-12-12 249-15-2b 6.356 -15.298892
| - 360- 0- 0 (K“AOF)  mom 67.7587115
i | B O 20.497010

; ‘ miRE=

COERIG, THRERPELEICE S RN ORI S
MR (BT TIOT, H<ETEEAPELT
( RUR-TL S,




- ' A mEtES Y ERR 93.12. 7

e ERETHZ REEE4TE FHE  2- 3

. PBK RS HX 24 wE  5- 2
/ SEQ W & & X B = Y B = D X "D Y oM M 5 | A s W E & m W
( 001 LO024051 ~149046.497 77344.2?‘.!'6 -9.978 12.726 16.171 58-50-29 128- 5-55 12.726 -126.980028
o 002 L024022 ~149056.475 77356.952 3.605 2.831 4,584 90~ 2-0 38~ 7-3% 28.283 101.960215
. 003 L024023 -149052.870 77359.783 8.268 -10.553 13.406’.& 89-56-45 308- 4L-40 20.561 169.998348
‘ 004 L024052 -149044.602 77349.230 -1.895 ~-3.004 - 5.351 121—10-46 249-15-24 5.004 -9.482580
| » 360- 0- 0 (WROR)  mm 67.7479775

‘ E ) ¥ % 20.493763

{
| ) “ ’ -

- ' - RiRER
o COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE

HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




( - | | B @A ER 93.12. 7
f WETEE HEEEATH wE  2- 4
X B JROEN #iX 24 wE 5- 3
( SEQ M & & X B Y B i DX DY E oM n A % o T wE & & W
| 001 L024049 -149048.113 77339.961 -11.435  14.579  18.529 58-51—'6 128- 6-32 14.579 ~166.710865
(" 002 L024021 -149059.548 77354.540 3.073 2.412 ~ 3.907 90- 1-23 38- 7-5% 31.570 97.014610
& 003 L024022 -149056.475 77356.952 9.978 -12.726  16.171 89-58= O 308- 5-55 21.256 212.092368
( 004 L024051 -149046.497 77344.226  -1.616  -4.265  4.561 121- §-37 249-18-2é 4.265 -6.892240
" ) 360- 0- 0 (MAOR)  m oW 67.7519365
( ) | ¥ H 20.494961
{
{
{
!
{
{
( N ) ’ _
*
‘
{ e b R
( ,
(
{
{
. ( iR

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
c BUR-TLEE L,




- | | ‘ RS H5 ER 93.12. 7
f WETHZ FEE#4TH FHE  2- S
. | WK FHEN HX 24 wE  5- 4
{ SEQ W R B X g & Y B B D X "D Y T N A B n A S o B £ m M
| 001 L024049 -149048.113 77339.961  -7.193  -1.433 7.334  63- 9-29 191-16- 1 -1.433 10.307569
002 L024048 -149055.306 77338.528  -9.278  11.832  15.036 116-50- 5 128- 6- 6 8.966 -83.186548
¢ 003 L024020 -149064.584 77350.360 3.396 2.893 4.461  92-19-53 40-25-57 23.691 80.454636
004 L024007 -149061.188 77353.253 1.640 1.287  2.085 177-41-56 38- 7-55 27.871 45.708440
{ 005 1L024021 -149059.548 77354‘.5407 11.435  -14.579  18.529 89-58-37 308- 6-32 14.579 166.710865
:, ' ' 540- 0- 0  (AAOR) B 109.9974810
¥ ¥ 33.274238

BRES
COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,

"



- | | ‘ R E T ] 93.12. 7
{ EETHEZ REE&4TH FHE  2- 6
. WK RHGEN #HEX 24 g 5- 6
¢ SEQ M A % X B = Y B % D X DY Eom N % @ & WO & W
001 L0240189 -149064 .369 ?7331.6?5 -14.723 5.571 15.742 90- 2-39 159-16-27 5.571 ~-82.021833
f, 002 L024005D -149079.092 77337.266 6.947 6.651 T 9.618 6‘4-28-44 43-45-11 17.793 123.607971
(" 003 L024006 -149072.145 77343.917 7.561 6.443 A9.934’ A_.176-40~48 40-25-59 30.887 233.53660?’
, 004 L0240240 -149064 .584 77350.350 4.916 -6.270 - 7.967 87-40- 4 308- £- & 31.060 152.690960
{ 005 L024050 ~-149059.668 77344 090 —6.701 -12.395 13.257 121~ 742 249-13-48 ~ 12.395 -58.268895
( ‘ | 540- 0- 0  (AAOH) O 184 .7724050
OB 55.893653
{ ]
{
{
| - - ' -
{ )
{
{
. | a | IR E

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,

L3



u'I» :

bl -
[ |
SEQ - G4 X ¥ =
001 L024018 -149058.710
002 L024019 -149064 .369

003 LO024050 -149059.668

004 L024048 -149055.306

ELE T H&
RN

Y B &=

77329.554
77331.695
77344 .090

77338.528

HEEE

B4 TH
#HX 24

D X DY
~5.659 2.141

4.701  12.395

4.362  -5.562
-3.404  -8.974

M5 mR 93.12. 7
wwE  2- 7
wE  S5- S
m o n A % @ W W #m B
6.050 90~ 2-49 159-16-27 2.141 -12.11591¢9
© 13,257 89-57=~21 69-13-48 16.677 78.398577
7.068 58-52-18 308- 6-'6 23.510 102.550620
- 9.598 121- 7-32 249-13-38 8.974 ~30.547496
360~ 0- 0 (AR  mom 69.1428910
B K 20.915725
' -
MRS

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

SEQ

001

002

003

004

=4
L024017
L024018
L024048
L024049

X -

X B ¥
-149052.888
-149058.710
-149055.306

~149048.113

Er@ T HE
STRER

Y B ®

77327.351
77329.554
77338.528

77339.961

mRES

EE#ELTH
X 24

D X "D Y
~-5.822 2.203

3.404 8.974

7.193 1.433
-4, 775 ~12.610 -

=y ER

ik 2-

i 3
6.225

2.598

7.334

13.484

HE 5~

A" A
90~ 1= 1

89-57-11

122~ 2-23

57-59-25

360- 0- O

%5 o\ A
159-16~27
69-13-38
11-16- 1
249-15-26

(P OF)

93.12. 7
f W B AT

2.203 -12.825866
13.380 45.545520
23.787 171.099891
12.610 -60.212750

s 71.8033975

B X 21.720528

-
MikES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




SEQ
001
002
003
004

WA B
L024016
L024017
L024046
L024045

g

X B &
-149044.092
-149052.888
-149043.418

-149037.306

Bri@ T HE
FHOER

Y B &

77324.022
77327.351
77352.356

77341.912

HETEE

RHEBATH
#X 24

D X DY
-8.796 3.329

92.470 25.005

6.112  -10.444
-6.786 -17.890

i EieR
g 2- 9
wE 4- 1
B on n A 5 oE A
9.405 90~ 2=49¢ 159-16=27
- 26.738 89-58-5§9 69-15-26
12.101 ) 51- 4-47 300-20-13
19.134 128-53-25 249-13-38
360- 0- 0 (N OF)

93.12. 7
(R ] & | M
3.329 -29.281884
31.663 299.848610
46.224 282.521088
17.890 -121.401540
[T 215.8431370
O - 3 65.292549
BRES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BRUR-TLIEE W,




- ' ’ mEHESE B miR 93.12. 7
EETHSE AEE#E4TH HiE 2- 10
" B ERGEN HX 24 BE 3
[ SEQ -GS X B B Y B 2 D X "D Y I n A A H A & W B & m ™
001 LO024015 -149027.87S 77317.886 -16.217 6.136 17.339  90- 2-23 159-16-27 6.136 -99.507512
002 LD24016 -149044.092 77324.022 6.786 17.890  19.134 89-57-11  69-13-38 30.162 204.679332
(. 003 LO024045 -149037.306 77341.912 2.278 1.867 2.945 150-7=7  39-20-45 49.919 113.715482
, 004 L024044 -~149035.028 77343.779 13.825 -8.297  16.124 109-41-4 32é- 1-49 43.489 601.235425
| 005 L024043 -149021.203 77335.482 -6.672 -17.596 18.818 100-12-15 249-14- 4 17.596 -117.400512
( . ) 540- 0- 0 (AAOT) il | 351.3611075
S 106.286735

BRES
COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,

L1



- ’ ’ mEEE R B 93.12. 7
( WETHZ MEE®4TH FiE 2- 11
. WK RHGER HX 24 E 2
(¢ SEQ M A % X @ & Y B & D X "D Y oM A 5 W & W W & W B
001 L024014 ~149015.709 77313.283 -12.166 4,603 13.008 91- 0~49 159-16-27 4.603 -56.000098
{ 002 L024015 ~149027.875 77317 .886 6.672 17.596 - 18.818 89-57-37 69-14~- 4 26.802 178.822944
€ 003 .L024043 -149021.203 77335.482 -13.825 8.297 16.124 259-47~45 149~ 1-49 52.695 ~-728.508375
. 004 L024044 ~-149035.028 T7T7343.779 5.509 4.517 A 7.124 70-18-56 39-20-45 65.509 360.889081
| 005 L024009 -149029.519 77348.296 22.409 ~13.448 26.134 109-41 -7 329- 1-54 ‘ 56.578 1267 .856402
{ 006 L024026 ~-149007.110 ?7334: 848 -8.599 -21.565 23.216 99-13~42 248-15-38 21.565 -185.437435
720- 0~ O (PF ORI (1T 418.8112595
¥ "B 126.690406

BRES
COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




(1]

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BRUR-TLIEE W,

mEHEE Hy EeR 93.12. 7
‘, | WETHZ REES4TH g 2- 12
. MR eEOEA #HX 24 E 1-
SEQ - G X g = Y B E D X DY ;T - A A 5 A A = & B & | W
001 L024053 -149015.241 77313.106 -0.468 0.177 0.500 90-53-34 159-16-27 0.177 -0.082836
002 L0240614 -149015.709 77313.283 5.535 13.882 - 14.945 88-59-7f 68-15-38 14.236 78.796260
003 L024037 -149010.174 77327.165 5.603 -3.269 6.487  B81-28-43 329-44-21 24.849 139.228947
004 1024034 -149004.571 77323.896 -8.203 -4.565  9.388 59-21-25 209- S-46 17.015 -139.574045
005 L024042 -149012.774 77319.331 -2.467  —6.225 6.696 219-17- 7 248-22-53 6.225 -15.357075
) ) 540- 0- 0  (HAOW O 31.5056255
¥ K 9.530452
RRES




| TR A 5 R 93.12. 7
( WETHZ REE#4TH giwE  2- 13
. Wb RRGE HK 24 HE 1- 8
- SEQ M & % X B & Y & & D X "D Y B o N & 5 | A & W B & m B
001 L024013 -149007 .842 77312.9}4 ~2.972 -3 .645 3.397 89-55- 9 208-58-32 -1.645 4 .888940
002 .L024603 -3149010.814 77311.289 -2.044 0.6470 2.097 138« 4-B0 167~ 3- 2 ~-2.820 5.764080
003 L024004 -149012.858 77311.759 -2.072 1 .é29 A2.409A 162-16-31 149-19-33 -1.121 2.322712
004 .L024054 -149014.930 77312.988 -0.311 0.118 0.333 189-556-54 159-16-27 0.226 -0.070286
005 L024053 ~-149015.241 77313.106 ?.467 T 6.225 6.696 89- 6-2& 68-22~-53 6.569 16.205723
006 024042 -149012.774 77319.331 6.710 0.396 0.813 140-42~-53 29~ 5-445 13.190 92.364900
007 1L024041 -149012.064 77319.727 0.983 -1.744 2.002 90-18-42 299-24-28 11.842 11.640686
008 .L024040 -149011.081 77317.983 0.331 0.185 0.379 269-47-37 29-12- S 10.283 3.403673
009 .L024039 -149010.750 77318.168 ) 2.908 -5.234 5.988 ‘89-551-18 i 29?-— 3-23 5.234 15.220472
i - 1260- 0- 0 (HAEORY i W 34.3704500
S 10.397061
- “ ’ -
RIRE &

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
R (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




(IT, S

SEQ
001
002
003
004
005
006

007

oA &
L024012
L024030
L024013
L024039
L024040
L024041
L024038

00178

X B ®
-149002.538
-149005.819
-149007.842
-149010.750
-149011.081
-149012.064

-149006.559

IR TES
SERER

Y B B

77315.517
77314 .055
77312.934
77318.168
77317.983
7731§l727

77322.790

mEEH S

MHEEATH
#X 24

D X D Y
-3.281 -1.462
-2.023 -1.121
-2.908 5.234
-0.331 -0.185
-0.983 T 1.744

5.505 3.063

4.021 -7.273

i EmR
HE 2- 14
HhE 1-
E = N A
3.592 85— 4~43
2.313 184-57-37
'5.988 90- 4-5I
0.379 270- 8-42
2.002 90-12-23
6.300 89-41-18
8.311 89-50-26
900- 0- 0

B E A
204- 0-5%
208-58-3R
119- 3-23
2c§-12— 5
119-24-28

29- 5-44
298-56-12

(P DF)

93.12. 7
= B E = Em OB
-1.462 4.796822
-4.045 8.183035
0.068 -0.197744
5.117 -1.693727
6.676 -6.562508
11.483 63.213915
7.273 29.244733
[ 48.4922630
O 4 14.668910
-
WiREE

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HKEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




- ‘ HETES By EeR 93.12. 7

METHES ANEEH4TH FE 2- 15
. BB RHGER HX 24 E 1- 6
(. SEQ = A X ¥ & Y B & D X "D Y ;- N A 5 K A % ¥ R & | ®
) 001 L024011 -148998.933 77317.123 -3.605 -1.606 3.947 80-48=50 204- 0-55 -1.606 5.789630
| 002 L024612 -149002.538 77315.517 -4.021 7.273  8.311  94-55-17 118-56-12 4.061 -16.329281
(e 003 L024038 -149006.559 77322.790 1.988 1.106 '2.275  90- 9-34 29- S=4é 12.440 24.730720
/ 004 L024034 -149004.571 77323.896 1.419 -0.326  1.456 137-57-5§ 347- 3-41 13.220 18.759180
| 005 L024033 -149003.152 77323.570 4.219  —6.447 7.705 136- 8-24 303-12- 5  6.447 27.199893
( ] ) ) 540- 0- 0  (HAOH) H B 30.0750710
¥ X 9.097709
( ]
{
{
r .
) “ ’ -
[ _
(
{
MRS

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




- ’ ‘ mESEE Y EmR 93.12. 7
( | WATES AEE&4TH g 2- 16
. MK R : #HR 24 HhE 1- 1
¢ SEQ A 4 % X & = Y B B D X DY oM N A 5 A & & B & ® W
001 L0240602 ~148995.553 77318.629 ~-3.380 -1.506 3.700 133-34-14 204- 0-35 -1.506 5.090280
( 002 Lg24011 -148998.933 7?31?.153 7 ~1.580 2.416 - 2.887 99-11-310 123-12- & -0.596 0.941680
C. 003 L024031 -149000.513 77319.539 4.942 8.385 ‘9.733Am116-17~'3 59-29- 8 10.205 50.433110
004 13024(}10 ~-148995.571 77327.924 1.826 -4 ,205 . 4.584 53-59~14 293-28-~22 14.385 26.267010
{ 005 L0240601 -148993.745 77323.719 -1.808 -5.090 $.402 136-58-19 250-26-41 ‘ 5.090 -9.202720
{ . ) ) 540- 0- O (RAEOHD W O 36.7646800
A 11.1213146

( mikFE=E

ZOERHE, DX EEFEEZE(CHSENIISORE
RR (BEAE) TTOT, H<ETSEGRELT
({ BUIR-TLEE0,




- | ’ Wt EE By EibR 93.12. 7
WETHZ FMEEB4TH FiiE 2- 17
. BIBR  RHES HX 24 WE 1- 2
£ SEQ -4 X B & Y B & D X "D Y E M A H a oA AN & m Bt
/ 001 L024031 ~-149000.513 77319.539 -1.863 2.846 3.402  63-42-57 123-12-5% 2.846 -5.302098
| 002 L0240632 -149002.376 77322.385 4.194 7.106  8.251 116-14-57 59-27- 2 12.798 53.674812
003 L024029 -148998.182 77329.491 2.611 -1.567 3.045 89-34-%4 329- 1-54 18.337 47.877907
f 004 L024010 -148995.571 77327.924 -4.942 -8.385  9.733  90-27-IR 239-29- 8 8.385 -41.438670
| - 360- 0- 0 (PO  E M 27.4059755
- - B oK 8.290308
1
‘ .
(
{
i,
{
{
{
- ‘ | RRES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

f BUR-TLEE L,



[

- ’ mMEtEE 3 Wi 93.12. 7

: BETHSZ AEEEATH wwE 2 18
e e U ER 2 wE  1- 3
e SEQ M A % X ® = Y B = DX DY E o n 5 F B & W E oEom
001 1024032 -149002.376 77322.385 -0.776 1.185 1.416 63-45- 3 123-12- § 1.185 ~0.919560
002 .0240833- -149003.152 77323.5%0 ~1.419 0.326 - 1.456 223-51-3f& 167~ 3-41 2.696 ~-3.825624
€ 003 L0240314 -149004.571 77323.896 -0.307 0.179 "0.355 - 162-40-40 149-44-21 3.201 -0.982707
‘ 004 L0240 ’3 5 -149004 .878 77324 .075 4.157 6.939 8.089 89-20- ¢ 59~ 4-30 10.319 42 .896083
| 005 L024028 ~-149000.721 77331.014 2.539 -1.523 2.961 89—57*26 329- I"-Sé . 15.735 39.951165
006 L024029 -~148998.182 77329‘.491 -;.194 ~-7.106 8.251 90~25~ & 239-27- 2 7.106 ~-29.802564
720- 0- O (/O [T 23.6583965
¥ 7.156665
; ,
{
{
) - ’ -
{
MR

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




SEQ

001

002

003

004

oA &
L024035
L024036
L024027
L024028

el X
X B B
-149004.878
-149007.413
-149003.243

-149000.721

BETHE
RS

Y B &

77324 .075
77325. 554
77332.528

77331.014

HEHEE

AEE#4TH
#X 24

D X "D Y
-2.535 1.479

4.170 6.974

2.522 -1.514
-4.157 -6.939

R dEpeR
ik 2- 19
& 1- 4

o AR A Gom A
2.935 90-39-51 149-44-2]
8.126 89-23-3  59- 7-24
2.942 7 89-54-32 329- 1-%b
8.089 90- 2-34 239- 4-30

360- 0- 0 (A OH)

93.12. 7
& B B & | ™
1.479 -3.749265
9.932 41.416440
15.392 38.818624
6.939 ~28.845423
H OB 23.8201880
¥ 7.205607
BRES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BRUR-TLIEE W,




"!,i., .

SEQ
001
002
003
004

B A A
LG24036
L024037
L024026
1,024027

- J: 14
X B &
-149007.413
~149010.174
-149007.110

-149003.243

brd T H&
JCHLER

Y B &

77325.554
7732?.185
77334 .848

77332.528

mEFREE

FEE#E 4 TH
#HX 24
D X DY
-2.761 1.611
3.064 7.683
3.867 -2.320
-4.170 -6.974

8.126

360- 0- 0

R R
iiE 2~ 20
HwE 1i- 5
T 3 N A % oM A
3.197  90-36=57 149-44-21
8.271 98-31-17 68-15-38
4.510  80-46-18 329- 1-35%
90- 5-28 239- 7-24

(A

93.12. 7
f& | B & m W
1.611 -4 .447971
10.905 33.412920
16.268 62.908356
6.974 -29.081580
W 31.3958625
B 9.497248
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BRUR-TLIEE W,




. ' mERE Y ES 93.12. 7
( | FETHEZ REEB4TH FHE  2- 21
. | WX REER R 24 TwE 4- 2
(. SEQ M & & X B & Y B D X DY B oM n oA % | # s W B & m
, 001 .LO024045 -149037.306 77341.912 -6.112 10.444 12.101 B0-59-28 120-20-13 10.444 -63.833728
!‘ 002 L024046 -149043.418 7?352.3%6 1.223 3.230 . 3.454 128-55-18 69-15-26 24.118 29.496314
o 003 L024047 -149042.195 77355.586 7.2%91 32.604 '8.133 137- 2~4AT7 26-18-13 30.952 225.671032
004 L024¢ 2 5 -149034.904 77359.190 5.385 -10.894 12._152 8?-5?-5‘4, 296-18- 17 23.662 127 .419870
( 005 L024009 -149029.519 77348.296 ~-7.787 -6 .384 A10.069 103- 238 219-20-45  6.384 -69.712208
( . ) " 540- 0- 0 (KA H O 134.5206400
B ¥ 40.692494
(
| i
i - ’ -
i,
. : | ik &
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